Product specifications
Eaton BKLGE500T
Catalog Number: BKLGE500T
MAIN BKR KIT 480V MAX 1 OR 3PH 500A LG TOP MOUNTING
Photo is representative
General specifications
Eaton Pow-R-Stock main breaker kit BKLGE500T
786687010814 5.5 in
12 in 5.5 in
16 lb UL Listed
Product Name Catalog Number
UPC Product Length/Depth
Product Height Product Width
Product Weight Certifications
defaultTaxonomyAttributeLabel
Breaker Kit
500A
Copper
600 A
LG
Top
Top
50 Hz
Three-pole
40°C
Single-phase, three-phase
35 A
277 V, 480 V
#4 AWG-350 kcmil
Commercial construction
500
Local
Resources
Pow-R-Line Xpert family overview
Eaton Specification Sheet - BKLGE500T
Type
Amperage Rating
Bus material
Bus Rating
Circuit breaker type
Feed type
Mounting
Nominal frequency
Number Of Poles
Operating Temperature
Phase
Short-circuit rating
Voltage rating
Wire size
Application
Circuit breaker rating
Indicators
Interrupt rating
Multimedia
Specifications and datasheets
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2024 Eaton. All Rights
Reserved.
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are
property of their respective
owners.
Eaton.com/socialmedia
35 kAIC
1 per phase
Manual
277Y/480 V
C
500
600
Number of conductors
Operator
Primary voltage
Series
Trip rating
Voltage - max